GATARIC

GROUP

Gatari¢ d.o.o. » 74400 « Kninska 48 « Derventa * Bosnia and Herzegovina

Tel.: +387 53 315 000, Fax: +387 53 315 001

Gatari¢ Int. Group d.o.o. * 11080 * Lazara Mamuzica br.16E « BEOGRAD-ZEMUN - Serbia

Tel.: +381 11 65 56 560, Fax: +381 11 716 7577

Gatari¢ Group d.o.o. * 35000 « Ulica 108. brigade ZNG 104c « Slavonski Brod « Croatia

Tel.: +385 35 500 190, Fax: +385 35 500 192

www.gataric.net

Greeting card "Baby Boy 04"

Bar code: 3871284105944
Item number: SE 410594

+ 3D design
« for boys
* with text "Girl"

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Measurement unit

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

SE 410594

3871284105944

Greeting card "Baby Boy 04"
3D Cards

Spirit Events

pcs

12 cm
0cm
18.5¢cm
0.02 kg

10

200


http://www.tcpdf.org

