

## Greeting card "Baby Boy 04"



Bar code: 3871284105944

Item number: SE 410594

- 3D design
- for boys
- with text "Girl"

## SPECIFICATION

### Basic information

Item number	SE 410594
Bar code	3871284105944
Product name	Greeting card "Baby Boy 04"
Category	3D Cards
Brand	Spirit Events
Measurement unit	pcs

### Dimensions

Length	12 cm
Width	0 cm
Height	18.5 cm
Weight	0.02 kg

### Logistics information

Sales unit	1
Basic Package	10
Inner pack	/
Transport box	200